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84.3-6 35.66 — B 137.41 173.07 173.07
84.7-85.6 113.12 8.99 — B 227.04 349.16 522.23
85.7-86.6 57.65 19.08 14.14 B 34.33 125.19 647.42
86.7-87.6 20.10 20.63 B (2.28) 38.45 685.87
87.7-88.6 19.11 18.24 | (224.90) (187.55) 498.32
88.7-89.12 11.48 7.30 2.87|  (120.37) (98.72) 399.60
90.1-90.12 11.03 0.42 1.05|  (168.92) (156.42) 243.18
91.1-91.12 18.97 1.42 70.45|  (247.39) (156.55) 86.63
92.1-92.12 7.94 2.52 84.26 (98.55) (3.83) 82.80
93.1-93.12 4.97 0.70 80.00 (89.97) (4.30) 78.50
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287,545,128
105,038,422
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5,536,350,901
7,295,784,129
6,758,159,012
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19,016,882,481
1,598,206,942
1,598,206,942
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